Yentis Yevhenii Fedorovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

State Customs Service of Ukraine, Deputy Chairman for

Last position Digital Development, Digital Transformations and
Digitization
Date of dismissal July 28, 2021

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.20
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 vehicles owned or used by
PEP or family members since 2015 or later

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16876
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16876
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/fed4d12c-30ae-4302-8656-1f86130df109

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Yentis Yana lhorivna wife
JenapTaMeHT perioHasibHOro PO3BUTKY

Ta XXMTJIOBO-KOMYHaJIbHOIr0 rocnogapcTea
KuiBcbKoi obnacHoi gep»xaBHoOI

agMiHicTpauii , ronoBHMIM cneyianicT

BiA4iNYy MepCneKTUBHOIO NaaHyBaHHS
ynpaBiHHA perioHasibHOro po3BUTKY Ta
BMPOBaA>XEHHA NPOEeKTIB byAiBHMUTBA

Yentis Arina Yevheniivna daughter

Yentis David Yevheniiovych son


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52809
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52809
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52809
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52809
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52810
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52810
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52810
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52810
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52811
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52811
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52811
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52811

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

Optidata LLC Beneficial owner

Optidata LLC Joint ownership

N

39693067

39693067


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/19586
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/19586

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

Camo3anHaATa ocoba (iznyHa 109 569,63
ocoba nianpuemeusb), BioCyTHS

Hep>xaBHa MUTHa cnyxba 109 569,63
YKpaiHun, 3acTynHnK Fonosu

[ep>xaBHOI MUTHOI CNy>X6un

YKpaiHu 3 NnuTaHb LNKGPOBOro

PO3BUTKY, LN POBUX

TpaHcdopMaUin i undposizauii
(candidate)

AN "MPO30PPO", HavanbHUK 64 208,03
Bioainy iHpopmMauinHnx

TEeXHOorin Ta

TeneKoMyHikKaLii

Ar “MPO30PPO", HavanbHUK 51 426,93
BioAiNy iHopMaLinHMX

TexXHOoMOorin Ta

TeSIeKOMYHIKaLLin

AN "NPO30PPO", HavanbHUK 21 072,73
BioOiny iHhopMaLinHnx

TEeXHONOorin Ta

TeneKoMyHikaLii

2183,87

2 183,87

310,23

367,09

822,30


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dc5e750f-03ae-46d1-93c9-74725f25ddf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07b7dcdd-dc25-4991-8e45-a1805a1bd8ad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0da06410-98f5-4352-87f8-527199e183ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ef09d43e-4cd0-44dc-a5be-2ed57d3cdd3e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3261927b-d6d1-4c94-ac7b-3f182ee2e9c3

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

82
259,00

420
000,00

116
645,00

420
000,00

21
502,00

350
000,00

237
000,00

400
000,00

900,00

30
000,00

900,00

30
000,00

10
000,00

221,00

400,00

221,00

400,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dc5e750f-03ae-46d1-93c9-74725f25ddf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dc5e750f-03ae-46d1-93c9-74725f25ddf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dc5e750f-03ae-46d1-93c9-74725f25ddf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07b7dcdd-dc25-4991-8e45-a1805a1bd8ad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07b7dcdd-dc25-4991-8e45-a1805a1bd8ad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07b7dcdd-dc25-4991-8e45-a1805a1bd8ad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0da06410-98f5-4352-87f8-527199e183ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0da06410-98f5-4352-87f8-527199e183ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0da06410-98f5-4352-87f8-527199e183ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ef09d43e-4cd0-44dc-a5be-2ed57d3cdd3e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ef09d43e-4cd0-44dc-a5be-2ed57d3cdd3e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ef09d43e-4cd0-44dc-a5be-2ed57d3cdd3e

2016 Deposits 81
152,00

2016 Cash —

2016 Other —

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH 72 931,00

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH 100 000,00
o


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3261927b-d6d1-4c94-ac7b-3f182ee2e9c3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3261927b-d6d1-4c94-ac7b-3f182ee2e9c3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3261927b-d6d1-4c94-ac7b-3f182ee2e9c3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dc5e750f-03ae-46d1-93c9-74725f25ddf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07b7dcdd-dc25-4991-8e45-a1805a1bd8ad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0da06410-98f5-4352-87f8-527199e183ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ef09d43e-4cd0-44dc-a5be-2ed57d3cdd3e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3261927b-d6d1-4c94-ac7b-3f182ee2e9c3

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019
2019
2018
2017

2016

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2000.0 sq.

1979.0 sq.

2000.0 sq.

2000.0 sq.

2000.0 sq.

103.8 sg. m (1)

37.4 sq. m (1)

103.8 sq. m (1)

104.0 sq. m (1)

104.0 sq. m (1)

105.1sg. m
(1)

190.15sg. m
(2)

125.15sg. m
(2)

40.1 sg. m (1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dc5e750f-03ae-46d1-93c9-74725f25ddf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07b7dcdd-dc25-4991-8e45-a1805a1bd8ad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0da06410-98f5-4352-87f8-527199e183ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ef09d43e-4cd0-44dc-a5be-2ed57d3cdd3e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3261927b-d6d1-4c94-ac7b-3f182ee2e9c3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dc5e750f-03ae-46d1-93c9-74725f25ddf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07b7dcdd-dc25-4991-8e45-a1805a1bd8ad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0da06410-98f5-4352-87f8-527199e183ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ef09d43e-4cd0-44dc-a5be-2ed57d3cdd3e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3261927b-d6d1-4c94-ac7b-3f182ee2e9c3

o

VEHICLES:
2019 » [ey JlaHoc 2006
2019 » [ey JlaHoc 2006
2018 * Kia Sportage 2014
» [ey JlaHoc 2006
2017 * [ey JlaHoc 2006
2016 * [ley JlaHoc 2006


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dc5e750f-03ae-46d1-93c9-74725f25ddf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07b7dcdd-dc25-4991-8e45-a1805a1bd8ad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0da06410-98f5-4352-87f8-527199e183ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ef09d43e-4cd0-44dc-a5be-2ed57d3cdd3e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3261927b-d6d1-4c94-ac7b-3f182ee2e9c3

CAREER:

Oct. 22, 2020 — till Nov. 19, 2020 State Customs Service of

Ukraine, a.i. Director

Sept. 24, 2020 — till July 28, 2021 State Customs Service of
Ukraine, Deputy Chairman for
Digital Development, Digital
Transformations and Digitization

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

PJSC "Universal Bank" 21133352 client of the bank
Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank
JSC Ukreximbank 00032112 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16876
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16876
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16876
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16876
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4505
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3299
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED

11


https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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